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Women / 2 / L2 e1 grp1
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikayla Carpio297
International Miami

9.050 9.475 9.2509.250 37.025
5 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Camila Fuentes185
Coral Reef - FL

9.525 9.300 9.4008.525 36.750
2 3 6 2 2 

2 

Jaziya Bates455
Sunrise

9.625 9.325 8.6008.900 36.450
1 2 3 6 3 

3 

Giselle Brothers456
Sunrise

9.425 8.850 8.4758.725 35.475
3 4 4 7 4 

4 

Mariana Lozano273
InternationalBogota

8.850 8.300 8.8009.250 35.200
7 5T 1T 5 5 

5 

Erin Rodriguez298
International Miami

8.900 8.050 9.5258.400 34.875
6 7 7 1 6 

6 

Alyssa Rodriguez3209
Stars and Stripes

8.475 7.800 9.2008.625 34.100
10 8 5 4 7 

7 

Valeria Tuozzolo3175
Power Tumble

9.275 8.300 7.9008.300 33.775
4 5T 8 8 8 

8 

Rosie Cenecharles233
Gym World Naples

8.400 7.600 7.3508.175 31.525
11 10 9 9 9 

9 

Lila Mcgowan235
Gym World Naples

8.800 7.300 7.1507.900 31.150
8 11 10 10 10 

10 

Annie Cruz457
Sunrise

8.550 7.650 6.7007.700 30.600
9 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 e1 grp2
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Amorosi295
International Miami

9.275 9.300 9.2509.025 36.850
2 2T 7 4 1 

1 

Umma Limongi272
InternationalBogota

8.900 9.450 9.3259.150 36.825
6 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Rosalinda Dalto3201
Power Tumble

9.200 8.450 9.6259.450 36.725
4 12 1 1 3 

3 

Gabriela Monzon3167
Power Tumble

8.850 9.275 9.2009.250 36.575
7 4 3 5 4 

4 

Gabriela Fernandez3165
Power Tumble

9.500 9.125 8.7259.000 36.350
1 6 8 8 5 

5 

Veronia Castillo3168
Power Tumble

9.225 9.100 8.8509.150 36.325
3 7 4T 7 6 

6 

Paula Mendez271
InternationalBogota

8.700 8.875 9.2759.400 36.250
8 9 2 3 7 

7 

Valentina Padula3208
Coral Reef - FL

8.500 9.300 8.9009.150 35.850
10 2T 4T 6 8 

8 

Saydi Major184
Coral Reef - FL

8.925 8.725 8.4008.650 34.700
5 10 10 9T 9 

9 

Hailey Mazzuco425
Stars and Stripes

8.650 8.950 7.8508.850 34.300
9 8 9 12 10 

10 

Martina Sanchez3173
Power Tumble

8.375 9.225 8.4008.200 34.200
12 5 12 9T 11 

11 

Morgan Danna424
Stars and Stripes

8.450 8.550 8.1008.575 33.675
11 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 e1 grp3
Session: E1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keily Figueredo3166
Power Tumble

8.850 8.600 8.7508.900 35.100
6 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Angelina Bulgarin296
International Miami

9.100 8.225 8.9008.850 35.075
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Arcamonte183
Coral Reef - FL

9.125 8.975 8.0008.600 34.700
2 1 5T 7 3 

3 

Corrine Martinez234
Gym World Naples

9.050 7.575 9.0008.600 34.225
4 6 5T 1 4 

4 

Ariana Morales459
Sunrise

8.975 8.200 8.5508.450 34.175
5 4 7 4 5 

5 

Wynter Olin460
Sunrise

8.750 7.475 8.2258.900 33.350
7 7 1T 5 6 

6 

Manuela Uribe3169
Power Tumble

9.550 6.500 8.1758.650 32.875
1 9 4 6 7 

7 

Delaney Turk274
InternationalBogota

8.550 7.450 7.8508.150 32.000
9 8 8 8 8 

8 

Aidyn Turk275
InternationalBogota

8.625 8.000 7.1007.700 31.425
8 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power Tumble L 111.475 28.325 27.625 27.850 27.675
11 1 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami S 109.575 27.425 27.000 27.125 28.025
12 2 2

2 InternationalBogota S 108.275 26.450 26.625 27.800 27.400
23 3 1

3 Coral Reef - FL S 108.250 27.575 27.575 26.400 26.700
31 1 3

4 Gym World Naples S 96.900 26.250 22.475 24.675 23.500
44 4 4
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Women / 2 / L2 e2 grp1
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Halter256
Hollywood YMCA

9.725 9.225 9.4509.400 37.800
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Mia McDaniel1216
Tift Gym Academy GA

9.300 9.400 9.3509.050 37.100
4T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Burroughs1253
Top Contenders

9.575 9.175 9.0009.000 36.750
2 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Allison Brady1115
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 9.500 8.3759.000 36.000
9 1 3T 7 4 

4 

Peyton Cleghorn1212
Tift Gym Academy GA

9.150 8.550 9.2008.850 35.750
8 9 5 3 5 

5 

Allison Beck1114
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.400 8.3008.250 35.250
4T 2T 9 8 6 

6 

Piper Wilson263
Hollywood YMCA

9.250 9.125 8.6258.150 35.150
6 6 10 6 7 

7 

McKenzie Branch1211
Tift Gym Academy GA

9.200 8.675 8.1508.800 34.825
7 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Talia Ohayon260
Hollywood YMCA

8.850 8.750 8.0508.800 34.450
10 7 6T 10 9 

9 

Lily Scott-Genshino1119
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 8.200 8.8007.925 34.300
3 10 11 5 10 

10 

Addilyn Jones1214
Tift Gym Academy GA

8.800 7.750 7.6008.450 32.600
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 e2 grp2
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Nelson1258
Top Contenders

9.425 9.375 9.0508.950 36.800
2 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Evans1116
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.275 9.0008.950 36.700
1 3 5T 2T 2T

2T

Briana Sala261
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 9.450 8.8509.100 36.700
3 1 2 4 2T

2T

Alessia Hategan257
Hollywood YMCA

9.125 8.825 9.0009.050 36.000
5T 5 3 2T 4 

4 

Daisy Engebretsen2473
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.050 8.300 8.7509.150 35.250
8T 8 1 5 5 

5 

Julia Colan262
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 8.600 8.5759.000 35.225
8T 7 4 6 6 

6 

Lauren Jolly1118
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 8.925 8.3508.850 35.200
7 4 7 7 7 

7 

Naomi Glass1117
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 8.725 8.3008.775 34.925
5T 6 8 8 8 

8 

Madison Planer1324
Universal Gymnastics

9.050 7.775 8.1508.675 33.650
8T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Victoria Torrealba1120
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 7.300 7.8508.650 33.000
4 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 e2 grp3
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Torrence Griner1213
Tift Gym Academy GA

9.625 9.450 9.8009.300 38.175
1T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Samantha McCall1257
Top Contenders

9.450 9.500 9.4259.325 37.700
5 1 2 3 2 

2 

Emma Payne1259
Top Contenders

9.625 9.000 9.3509.550 37.525
1T 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Jadyn Wilkerson1219
Tift Gym Academy GA

9.525 8.950 9.7759.250 37.500
3T 6 4 2 4 

4 

Lauren May1215
Tift Gym Academy GA

9.350 9.275 9.0509.025 36.700
6T 3 6 7 5 

5 

Jordan Rogers1260
Top Contenders

9.350 9.000 9.1759.000 36.525
6T 4T 7 5 6 

6 

Sherrod Wilbanks1121
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 8.850 8.7259.050 36.150
3T 7 5 9T 7 

7 

Angelina Banos255
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 8.425 9.1508.950 35.475
10 9 8 6 8 

8 

Veronica Vanlandingham1218
Tift Gym Academy GA

9.025 8.650 8.7758.900 35.350
9 8 9 8 9 

9 

Callie Alfieri1251
Top Contenders

9.175 8.125 8.7258.800 34.825
8 11 10 9T 10 

10 

Kasen Junior2474
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.700 8.200 7.8758.150 32.925
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tift Gym Academy GA L 113.150 28.500 28.125 27.600 28.925
12 2 2

2 Top Contenders L 112.525 28.650 28.050 27.875 27.950
21 3 1

3 Hollywood YMCA L 111.225 28.275 27.800 27.550 27.600
34 4 3

4 Tampa Bay Turners L 110.075 28.375 28.175 27.000 26.525
43 1 4
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